
Australian National Busking Championships™ Cooma   2017

Winners & Prizes

Age Categories: Award Winner Prize 
Money

Sponsored by…

Open (adult) 1.  Open Champion 
2.  Second Place
3.  Third Place
Runner Up
Runner Up
Runner Up
Runner Up

Geoffrey Williams
Josh Maynard

Loic Monfret
Haystack Mountain Hermits

Oscar Litchfield
RJ Ferry

Tyler & Skye 

$2,000
$1,000

$500
$200
$200
$200
$200

Cooma Hotel 
Cooma Hotel 
Cooma Hotel 
Lions Club of Cooma
Cooma Family Dental
Mark Kenmir & Co
Under The Elms Cafe

Secondary 
(secondary school 
aged student)

1.  Secondary Champion
2.  Second Place
3. Third Place

Runner Up
Runner Up
Runner Up
Runner Up

Harry Cleverdon
Kora Naughton

Will Stephens
Kathryn Luxford

Matilda Rose
Shelby Grace

Dominic Holgate

$500
$300
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100

Roses Restaurant
Roses Restaurant
Roses Restaurant
P D Murphy's Cafe
P D Murphy's Cafe
Cooma Little Theatre
Cooma Little Theatre

Primary (primary 
school aged student)

1. Primary Champion 
2. Second Place
3. Third Place

Runner Up
Runner Up
Runner Up

Felicity Kircher
Zac Spalding

Ned Moran
Narooma Rhythm Hunters

Hannah Dun
Tulli Oayda

$300
$200
$100

$50
$50
$50

The Monaro Post
The Monaro Post
The Monaro Post
One Agency
One Agency
One Agency

Special Awards 

Award Winner Prize 
Money

Sponsored by…

People's Choice: 
Awarded to the buskers with the most
“Busker Votes”

People's Choice Total $2,000

Narooma Rhythm Hunters
Shelby Grace

Haystack Mountain Hermits

$1,000
$700
$300

Rotary Club of Cooma

Best School Group (NEW) Narooma Rhythm Hunters $1,000 Snowy Monaro Regional 
Council

Best Band:
For bands/groups/ensembles of 3 or 
more performers.

Haystack Mountain Hermits $1,000 Rhythm Sports

Blues Music Award: Black Souls $200 Canberra Blues Society

Indigenous Music Award: Dominic Holgate $200 Sponsored by Eucumbene 
Trout Farm

Abilities in Music Award: Michael Cooke $200 Cooma Challenge Limited

Community Music Award: City of Queanbeyan Pipes & Drums $200 Snowy Mountain Recording

Special Judges Award: Montgomery Church $200 Alpine Hotel

Special Judges Award Bellyup Bellydance $200 South East Arts


