Australian National Busking Championships™ Cooma 2017 Winners & Prizes

Age Categories:	Award	Winner	Prize Money	Sponsored by
Open (adult)	Open Champion Second Place Third Place Runner Up Runner Up Runner Up Runner Up Runner Up	Geoffrey Williams Josh Maynard Loic Monfret Haystack Mountain Hermits Oscar Litchfield RJ Ferry Tyler & Skye		Cooma Hotel Cooma Hotel Lions Club of Cooma Cooma Family Dental Mark Kenmir & Co
Secondary (secondary school aged student)	Secondary Champion Second Place Third Place Runner Up Runner Up Runner Up Runner Up Runner Up	Harry Cleverdon Kora Naughton Will Stephens Kathryn Luxford Matilda Rose Shelby Grace Dominic Holgate	\$300 \$200 \$100 \$100	Roses Restaurant Roses Restaurant P D Murphy's Cafe P D Murphy's Cafe Cooma Little Theatre
Primary (primary school aged student)	Primary Champion Second Place Third Place Runner Up Runner Up Runner Up	Felicity Kircher Zac Spalding Ned Moran Narooma Rhythm Hunters Hannah Dun Tulli Oayda	\$300 \$200 \$100 \$50 \$50 \$50	The Monaro Post The Monaro Post One Agency One Agency

Special Awards

Award	Winner	Prize Money	Sponsored by
People's Choice: Awarded to the buskers with the most "Busker Votes"	Narooma Rhythm Hunters Shelby Grace Haystack Mountain Hermits	\$1,000 \$700 \$300	Rotary Club of Cooma
People's Choice Total \$2,000			
Best School Group (NEW)	Narooma Rhythm Hunters	\$1,000	Snowy Monaro Regional Council
Best Band: For bands/groups/ensembles of 3 or more performers.	Haystack Mountain Hermits	\$1,000	Rhythm Sports
Blues Music Award:	Black Souls	\$200	Canberra Blues Society
Indigenous Music Award:	Dominic Holgate	\$200	Sponsored by Eucumbene Trout Farm
Abilities in Music Award:	Michael Cooke	\$200	Cooma Challenge Limited
Community Music Award:	City of Queanbeyan Pipes & Drums	\$200	Snowy Mountain Recording
Special Judges Award:	Montgomery Church	\$200	Alpine Hotel
Special Judges Award	Bellyup Bellydance	\$200	South East Arts